OL Da

21.09.14
21.09.14
05.10.14
02.11.14
09.11.14
23.11.14
07.12.14
04.01.15

OL He

21.09.14
05.10.14
02.11.14
09.11.14
09.11.14
23.11.14
07.12.14
04.01.15

LL He

21.09.14
21.09.14
05.10.14
02.11.14
09.11.14
23.11.14
07.12.14
04.01.15

VL He

21.09.14
05.10.14
02.11.14
09.11.14
30.11.14
30.11.14

Tagesbestergebnisse Ligasaison 2014 /15

h. E. Name Club 6er
237 Reichert Sylvia BC Spares 945
237 Wendt Stephanie BC Gettorf
245 Masawat Jamnong BC Harksheide | 974
233 Buchert Rosemarie BC Spares 995
247 Kobarg Britta BC Gettorf 989
236 Buchert Rosemarie BC Spares 990
237 Borgmeier Yvonne BC Gettorf 939
218 Borgmeier Yvonne BC Gettorf 931
h. E. Name Club 6er
268 Wohlk Michael BC Strike Ritter I 1263
269 Friedrichsmeier Knuth BC Strike Ritter | 1329
268 Zupke Tim BC Gettorf | 1244
256 Araghi Ramien BC Gettorf | 1240
Stiirmer Rolf BC Harksheide |
| 300 Mohr Patrick 1.KBC Ostsee | 1385
267 Schulz Manfred BC Strike Busters 1280
276 Finkenstein Marten BC Strike Busters 1415
h. E. Name Club 6er
255 Rotter Frank BSC Hanse 1312
255 Winkler Michael BC Harksheide Il
234 Bahr Dirk BSC Cosmos RD Il 1166
268 Niehus Jorg SFC Ottendorf | 1239
279 Niehus Jorg SFC Ottendorf | 1193
254 Sievers ulf BSC Hanse 1226
279 Kruse Wolfgang SFC Ottendorf | 1268
255 Zander Kevin BC Strike Ritter 1l 1196
h. E. Name Club 6er
256 Oeverdick Joachim BC Langsteeven 976
234 Jeglin Falk-Ulrich BC Froérup Strikers 975
216 Wolk Ralf BC SAM Bowlers 993
235 Jeglin Falk-Ulrich BC Froérup Strikers 959
236 Timm René BC Froérup Strikers 1027
236 Jeglin Falk-Ulrich BC Froérup Strikers

Schnitt
189,00

194,80
199,00
197,80
198,00
187,80
186,20

Schnitt
210,50
221,50
207,33
206,67

230,83
213,33
235,83

Schnitt
218,67

194,33
206,50
198,83
204,33
211,33
199,33

Schnitt
195,20
195,00
198,60
191,80
205,40

Name
Buchert

Kobarg
Siegmund
Albrecht
Kobarg
Buchert
Wendt

Name
Burmeister
Burmeister
Malmstrom
Stlirmer

Wittern
Schulz
Holstein

Name
Pauls

Bohnsack
Niehus
Zander
Sievers
Zander
Zander

Name
Oeverdick
Diding
Wolk
Oeverdick
Timm

Rosemarie

Britta

Julia
Carolin
Britta
Rosemarie
Stephanie

Sven
Sven
Tim
Rolf

Rolf
Manfred
Finn

Roland

Malte
Jorg
Kevin
Ulf
Kevin
Kevin

Joachim
Rene
Christian
Joachim
René

Club
BC Spares

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Gettorf
Spares
Gettorf
Gettorf
Spares
Gettorf

Club
BC
BC
BC
BC

Gettorf |
Gettorf |
Gettorf 1l
Harksheide |

BC
BC
BC

Strike Ritter |
Strike Busters
Gettorf I

Club
BC Strike Ritter Il

SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Strike Ritter Il
BSC Hanse

BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter Il

Club

BC Langsteeven
TSV Oeversee
BC SAM Bowlers
BC Langsteeven
BC Froérup Strikers

Einzel Schnitt Team

757

790
781
833
798
768
831

Einzel
1076
1150
1030
1076

1121
1032
1136

Einzel
803

808
844
857
902
899
801

Einzel
747
788
77
794
820

189,25

197,50
195,25
208,25
199,50
192,00
207,75

Schnitt
215,20
230,00
206,00
215,20

224,20
206,40
227,20

Schnitt
200,75

202,00
211,00
214,25
225,50
224,75
200,25

Schnitt
186,75
197,00
179,25
198,50
205,00

BC Spares

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Gettorf
Gettorf
Gettorf
Harksheide |
Harksheide |
Gettorf

Team

BC Harksheide |
BC Strike Ritter |
BC Harksheide |
1.KBC Ostsee

BC Gettorf Il
BC Strike Busters
BC Strike Ritter |

Team
1.BC Eckernférde

1.BC Eckernférde
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Jevenstedt
BSC Hanse

BC Strike Ritter Il

Team

BC Froérup Strikers
TSV Oeversee
BC SAM Bowlers
BC Langsteeven
BC Froérup Strikers

Tag
3546

3571
3575
3704
3685
3586
3588

Tag
5921
6070
5671
5858

6308
5835
6142

Tag
4552

4264
4586
4562
4420
4803
4288

Tag
3305
3603
3484
3655
3810

Schnitt
177,30

178,55
178,75
185,20
184,25
179,30
179,40

Schnitt
197,37
202,33
189,03
195,27

210,27
194,50
204,73

Schnitt
189,67

177,67
191,08
190,08
184,17
200,13
178,67

Schnitt
137,71
180,15
174,20
182,75
190,50

Team
BC Spares

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Harksheide |
Spares
Gettorf
Gettorf
Gettorf
Gettorf

Team

BC Gettorf |
BC Gettorf |
BC Gettorf Il
BC Gettorf |

BC
BC
BC

Strike Ritter |
Strike Busters
Strike Ritter |

Team
1.BC Eckernférde

1.BC Eckernférde
SFC Ottendorf |
1.BC Eckernférde
BSC Hanse

BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter IlI

Team

BC SAM Bowlers
TSV Oeversee
BC SAM Bowlers
BC SAM Bowlers
BC Frérup Strikers



VK He

21.09.14
05.10.14
02.11.14
09.11.14
30.11.14
04.01.15

h. E.

226
203
215
244
231
203

Name
Niedrich
Gelhaus
Bretzmann
Ganzer
Beier
Vogel

Andreas
Marco
Cindy
Soren
Thomas
Andreas

Club

BC Harksheide Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
VFL Oldesloe |
BC Harksheide Il
BC Harksheide Il

6er
1099
1075
1032
1026
1068
1066

Schnitt
183,17
179,17
172,00
171,00
178,00
177,67

Name
Beier
Gelhaus
Bretzmann
Niedrich
Gelhaus
Niedrich

Thomas
Marco
Cindy
Andreas
Marco
Andreas

Club

BC Harksheide Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Harksheide Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Harksheide Il

Einzel Schnitt Team

738
648
692
673
677
742

184,50 BC Harksheide IlI
162,00 BC Pin Action Il
173,00 VFL Oldesloe Il
168,25 BC Harksheide IlI
169,25 BC Harksheide IlI
185,50 BC Harksheide IlI

Tag
3919
3587
3648
3807
3689
4087

Schnitt
163,29
149,46
152,00
158,63
153,71
170,29

Team

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Harksheide IlI
Harksheide IlI
Harksheide IlI
Harksheide IlI
Pin Action Il

Harksheide IlI



